OP \$215.00 787243

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM827744

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TDS Operating, Inc.		07/10/2023	Corporation: D.C.

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Outcomes Operating, Inc.	
Street Address:	788 MONTGOMERY AVE.	
City:	OCOEE	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	34761	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	78724389	EZ-VUE	
Serial Number:	78707209	RX-1 ENTERPRISE	
Serial Number:	78225301	EZ-FLOW	
Serial Number:	78225289	EZ-SIGN	
Serial Number:	77796837	RXCLASSROOM	
Serial Number:	75732201	VISUAL PHARMACY	
Serial Number:	75030172	ALPHA-CARE	
Serial Number:	75030171	ALPHA-POS	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 1-804-404-2367

Email:chris@beycotropia.comCorrespondent Name:Christopher CotropiaAddress Line 1:213 Bayly CourtAddress Line 2:Bey & Cotropia PLLC

Address Line 4: Richmond, VIRGINIA 23229

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christopher Cotropia	
SIGNATURE:	/Christopher Cotropia/	

DATE SIGNED: 07/28/2023

Total Attachments: 2
source=TDS Operating, Inc.-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page1.tif
source=TDS Operating, Inc.-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page2.tif

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "TDS OPERATING, INC.",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "TDS OPERATING, INC." TO "OUTCOMES
OPERATING, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TENTH DAY OF
JULY, A.D. 2023, AT 9:12 O'CLOCK A.M.

5766157 8100 SR# 20232949933

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justing at Business Incomery of States

Authentication: 203705910

Date: 07-10-23

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

The corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware does hereby certify:

TDS Operating, Inc	C.	
Incorporation of said	corporation, declaring silders of said corporation	a proposed amendment of the Certificate of said amendment to be advisable and calling for consideration thereof. The resolution setting
	mbered "One	ion of this corporation be amended by changin " so that, as amended, said Articl
The hame of the C	orporation is Outcomes	Operating, inc.
the stockholders of sai Section 222 of the Ge	d corporation was duly of the corporation Law	on of its Board of Directors, a special meeting of called and held upon notice in accordance with of the State of Delaware at which meeting the were voted in favor of the amendment.
THIRD: That said a	·	dopted in accordance with the provisions of
IN WITNESS WHER this 10th day of _		as caused this certificate to be signed 0.23
	Ву:	285 337A84A71A56472
	Title: Chie	Authorized Officer ef Legal Officer
C No.	Name: Joh	hn Schaefer
f Delaware y of State		Print or Type

Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 09:12 AM 07/10/2023
FILED 09:12 AM 07/10/2023
SR 20232949933 - File Number 5766157

RECORDED: 07/28/2023

State